:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8392932

Feb 10, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 262,279 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 287426 - 0.016505136 ETH®
41.10 USD

2 287427 - 0.016458687 ETH®
40.98 USD

3 287428 - 0.016422676 ETH®
40.89 USD

4 287429 - 0.016682363 ETH®
41.54 USD

S 287430 - 0.016345157 ETH®
40.70 USD

6 287431 - 0.016632549 ETH®
41.42 USD

7 287432 - 0.016732047 ETH®
41.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8392932
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/262279
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287426
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287427
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287428
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287429
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287430
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287431
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287432

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

287433

287434

287435

287436

287437

287438

287439

287440

287441

Validator Id

1038986

Amount

0.016267974
40.51 USD

0.016550466
41.21 USD

0.016539231
41.19 USD

0.016722747
41.64 USD

0.016728613
41.66 USD

0.016494493
41.07 USD

0.016594336
41.32 USD

0.058487820
145.66 USD

0.016769309
41.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.043001754

107.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287433
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287434
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287435
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287436
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287437
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287438
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287439
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287440
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/287441
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1038986

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



