

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 13:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8392932

DATE & TIME Feb 10, 2024 · 04:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,279 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>287426</u>	- 0.016505136 ETH � 41.10 USD
2	<u>287427</u>	- 0.016458687 ETH � 40.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>287428</u>	- 0.016422676 ETH � 40.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>287429</u>	- 0.016682363 ETH � 41.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>287430</u>	- 0.016345157 ETH � 40.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>287431</u>	- 0.016632549 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>287432</u>	- 0.016732047 ETH � 41.67 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 287433 - 0.016267974 ETH ♥ 40.51 USD 9 287434 - 0.016550466 ETH ♥ 41.21 USD 10 287435 - 0.016539231 ETH ♥ 41.19 USD 11 287436 - 0.016722747 ETH ♥ 41.64 USD 12 287437 - 0.016728613 ETH ♥ 41.66 USD 13 287438 - 0.016494493 ETH ♥ 41.07 USD 14 287439 - 0.016594336 ETH ♥ 41.32 USD 15 287440 - 0.058487820 ETH ♥ 145.66 USD 16 287441 - 0.016769309 ETH ♥ 41.76 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1038986 + 0.043001754 ETH ♥ 107.09 USD	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
10 287435 - 0.016539231 ETH ❷ 11 287436 - 0.016722747 ETH ❷ 12 287437 - 0.016728613 ETH ❷ 13 287438 - 0.016494493 ETH ❷ 14 287439 - 0.016594336 ETH ❷ 15 287440 - 0.058487820 ETH ❷ 16 287441 - 0.016769309 ETH ❷ PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1038986 + 0.043001754 ETH ❷	<u>8</u>	<u>287433</u>	
11 287436 - 0.016722747 ETH	9	<u>287434</u>	
41.64 USD 12 287437	<u>10</u>	<u>287435</u>	
41.66 USD 13 287438	<u>11</u>	<u>287436</u>	
41.07 USD 14 287439	<u>12</u>	<u>287437</u>	
41.32 USD 15 287440	<u>13</u>	<u>287438</u>	
145.66 USD 16 287441 - 0.016769309 ETH 41.76 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1038986 + 0.043001754 ETH □	<u>14</u>	<u>287439</u>	
# Validator Id Amount 1 1038986 + 0.043001754 ETH ❖	<u>15</u>	<u>287440</u>	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>287441</u>	
<u>1</u> <u>1038986</u> + 0.043001754 ETH ⊘	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
-	#	Validator Id	Amount
	<u>1</u>	<u>1038986</u>	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.